
2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
AUGUST JANUARY 

6 Elementary Back to School Night 3 

9 Jr/Sr High Back to School Night 4 

10 First Day of School 11-12

16-20 Spiritual Development Week 14

20 Fall Unity Day Games 17

24 Parent Teacher Focus Team (PTFT) Meeting 24-27

24 

Student Holiday* 

Students Return to School 

Unity Day Games 

Report Cards Issued

 Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Holiday for All 

Parent Teacher Conferences 

Academic Honors Chapel 

SEPTEMBER FEBRUARY 

1-30 Hispanic Heritage Month 1-28 Black History Month 

6 Labor Day – Holiday for All 4 Re-Enrollment Night 

13 Grandparents’ Day 7 Holiday for All* 

21 PTFT Meeting 18 Presidents’ Day – Holiday for All 

22 See You at the Pole 21 Student Holiday 

28 Talent Show 22 Donuts with Dad/PTFT Meeting 

27-30 School Spirit Week 25 Daddy Daughter Dance 

28 Muffins with Mom/Re-Enrollment Night 

OCTOBER  MARCH 

1 Homecoming Game 1-31

2 Senior High Homecoming Dance 4

11 Student Holiday* 7

15 Open House 11

15 Report Cards Issued 14-18

18 Pastor Appreciation Day 22

22 Fall Festival 25

25-28 Parent Teacher Conferences 26

26 PTFT Meeting 28-31

Women’s Heritage Month 

Mother Son Night of Fun 

Re-Enrollment Night 

Student Holiday* 

Spring Break – Holiday for All 

PTFT Meeting 

Report Cards Issued 

Spring Open House 

Book Fair 

NOVEMBER APRIL 

DECEMBER MAY 

6-10 Book Fair

6 Elementary Christmas Performance  

7 Elementary Christmas Performance  

10-11 Jr/Sr High School Christmas Performance 

13-17 Junior/Senior High Midterm Exams 

14-17 Early Release – 1:00PM 

20-31 Christmas Break – Holiday for All 

1-31 Asian and Pacific American Heritage Month 

2-6 Teacher Appreciation Week 

6 Athletic Awards Banquet 

9 Academic Honors Chapel / Character Awards 

10 Re-Enrollment Night 

14 Senior Graduation 

16-19 Junior/Senior High Final Exams 

17-20 Early Release Days – 1:00PM 

20 Last Day of School for Students / Jr./Sr. High Beach Bash 

*Possible make-up days Approved: 6/3/21 Last Revised: 9/15/21 
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4-7
4-5
8

11
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18-21

30

Book Fair, Continued Parent

Teacher Conferences 

Elementary Performances
Junior High Spring Formal 

Re-Enrollment Night 

Junior National Honor Society Induction Good

Friday – Holiday for All 

Senior National Honor Society Induction

Standardized Testing / Early Release (1:00pm)
Wizard of Oz
Senior High School Prom 

1-30

8

11

19

22-26

Native American Heritage Month 

Veterans Appreciation Chapel 

Veterans Day – Holiday for All 

Holiday for All*        

Thanksgiving – Holiday for All 

22-23



 




