

2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR

AUGUST

AUGUST				
6	Elementary Back to School Night			
6 9	Jr/Sr High Back to School Night			
10	First Day of School			
16-20	Spiritual Development Week			
20 24	Fall Unity Day Games			
24	Parent Teacher Focus Team (PTFT) Meeting			

SEPTEMBER

1-30	Hispanic Heritage Month
6	Labor Day – Holiday for All
13	Grandparents' Day
21	PTFT Meeting
22	See You at the Pole
28	Talent Show
27-3	O School Spirit Week

OCTOBER

1	Homecoming Game
2	Senior High Homecoming Dance
11	Student Holiday*
15	Open House
15	Report Cards Issued
18	Pastor Appreciation Day
22	Fall Festival
25-28	Parent Teacher Conferences
26	PTFT Meeting

NOVEMBER					
1-30	Native American Heritage Month				
8 11	Veterans Appreciation Chapel				
11	Veterans Day - Holiday for All				
19	Holiday for All*				
22-26	Thanksgiving – Holiday for All				

DECEMBER

	BEIX
6-10	Book Fair
6	Elementary Christmas Performance
7	Elementary Christmas Performance
10-11	Jr/Sr High School Christmas Performance
13-17	Junior/Senior High Midterm Exams
14-17	Early Release – 1:00PM
20-31	Christmas Break – Holiday for All

JANUARY

3	Student Holiday*
4	Students Return to School
11-12	Unity Day Games
14	Report Cards Issued
17	Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Holiday for All
24-27	Parent Teacher Conferences
24	Academic Honors Chapel

FEBRUARY

1-28	Black History Month	
4	Re-Enrollment Night	
7	Holiday for All*	
18	Presidents' Day – Holiday for All	
21	Student Holiday	
22	Donuts with Dad/PTFT Meeting	
25	Daddy Daughter Dance	
28	Muffins with Mom/Re-Enrollment Night	

MARCH

1-31	Women's Heritage Month			
4	Mother Son Night of Fun			
7	Re-Enrollment Night			
11	Student Holiday*			
14-18	Spring Break – Holiday for All			
22	PTFT Meeting			
25	Report Cards Issued			
26	Spring Open House			
28-31	Book Fair			

APRIL

1	Book Fair, Continued Parent
4-7	Teacher Conferences
4-5	Elementary Performances
8	Junior High Spring Formal
	Re-Enrollment Night
11	Junior National Honor Society Induction Good
12	Friday – Holiday for All
19	Senior National Honor Society Induction
18-21	Standardized Testing / Early Release (1:00pm)
22-23	Wizard of Oz
30	Senior High School Prom

MAY

1417 (1	
1-31	Asian and Pacific American Heritage Month
2-6	Teacher Appreciation Week
6	Athletic Awards Banquet
9	Academic Honors Chapel / Character Awards
10	Re-Enrollment Night
14	Senior Graduation
16-19	Junior/Senior High Final Exams
17-20	Early Release Days – 1:00PM
20	Last Day of School for Students / Jr./Sr. High Beach Bash

*Possible make-up days

Approved: 6/3/21 Last Revised: 9/15/21